PORTER TOWNSHIP

STATEMENT OF SUMMARY FINANCIAL INFORMATION

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Beginning of vear:
Governmental Fund balances

Revenues:

Taxes
Inter-governmental

Rents

Other
Total revenues

Expenditures:
General government
Public safety
Highway and streets
Culture, recreation and
community development
Insurance and benefits
Other
Total expenditures

Excess revenues over expenditures

End of vear:
Governmental Fund balances

Current Resources:
Cash and investments

$ 461,237
192,004
80,736

24,680

72,923
32,886
370,338

6,515
95,742

3,158

Lssessed Valuation of Real Estate, including

$11,880,300 as exempt

Prepared By:
Fiore Fedeli Snyder Carothers, LLP

State College,

Pennsylvania

$ 779,009
768,657
581,563
187,094

S 814,075

$ 822,357

$ 121,505,400




