PORTER TOWNSHIP STATEMENT OF SUMMARY FINANCIAL INFORMATION YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Beginning of year: Governmental Fund balances		\$ 779,009
Revenues:		
Taxes	\$ 461,237	
Inter-governmental	192,004	
Rents	80,736	
Other	34,680	
Total revenues		768,657
Expenditures:		
General government	72,923	
Public safety	32,886	
Highway and streets	370,339	
Culture, recreation and		
community development	6,515	
Insurance and benefits	95,742	
Other	3,158	
Total expenditures		581,563
Excess revenues over expenditures		187,094
End of year:		
Governmental Fund balances		\$ 814,075
Current Resources:		
Cash and investments		\$ 822,357
Assessed Valuation of Real Estate, including \$11,880,300 as exempt		\$ 121,505,400

Prepared By:
Fiore Fedeli Snyder Carothers, LLP
State College, Pennsylvania